
2025-2026 Music Department Event Schedule 
 

Date Time Event Location 

Friday, September 26 7:00 pm Homecoming Halftime Performance Tomahawk Football Field 

Thursday, October 16 7:00 pm High School Choir Concert Tomahawk Auditorium  

Monday, October 27 7:00 pm 7th/8th Grade Band/Choir Concert Tomahawk Auditorium  

Tuesday, October 28 7:00 pm 6th Grade Band & Choir Concert Tomahawk Auditorium 

Tuesday, November 11 10:00 am Veteran’s Day Program  Tomahawk Field House 

Saturday, November 15 5:00 pm GNC All-Conference Music Festival Mosinee High School 

Thursday, December 11 TBD Elementary Winter Showcase (K/5 & 1/3) Tomahawk Auditorium 

Monday, December 15 7:00 pm 6-12 Band Concert Tomahawk Field House 

Monday, December 22 7:00 pm 6-12 Choir Concert Tomahawk Auditorium 

Thursday, February 12 TBD HS Band & 8-12 Choir Showcase Night TBD 

Saturday, February 28 All Day MS/HS Solo and Ensemble Northland Pines High School 

Friday, March 6 7:00 pm THS Musical Theater Production Tomahawk Auditorium 

Saturday, March 7 7:00 pm THS Musical Theater Production Tomahawk Auditorium 

Sunday March 8 2:00 pm THS Musical Theater Production Tomahawk Auditorium 

Wednesday, March 11 TBD Elementary Fine Arts Spring Showcase (2/4) Tomahawk Auditorium 

Monday, March 16  7:00 pm 6/7 Choir Pops Concert Tomahawk Auditorium 

April, Date TBD All Day Tenor-Bass Festival Northland Pines High School 

Saturday, May 2  All Day State Solo/Ensemble UWSP 

Monday, May 4  7:00 pm 6-12 Band Concert Tomahawk Field House 

Monday, May 11  7:00 pm HS Choir Concert Tomahawk Auditorium 

Tuesday, May 19  7:00 pm 6-8 MS Choir Tomahawk Auditorium 

Thursday, May 21  1:30 pm Red, White, and Blue Day Tomahawk Field House 

Friday, May 22  7:00 pm Graduation Tomahawk Field House 

Monday, May 25  TBD Memorial Day  Tomahawk Community 

 

 
 

 
*Dates and times are subject to change. 


